Plats:

Karlstads Simsprint FINA-poang Flickor 14

Sundstabadet

Bassdang: 25m

Plac
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Namn

Ronja Eir Kristjansdéttir-Larsén

Sara Sjolander
Ebba Locken

Ester Costa
Nathalie Johansson
Alva Granzell

Thea Eriksson
Vilma Thorpman
Emilia Tallberg

Ida Emilsson
Miranda Wabhlstedt
Wilma Umeland
Felicia Spjut

Alva Krona

Karlstads Sprinten 2020
Karlstads Simsallskap
den 25 jan 2020 till den 26 jan 2020

Fodd
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

Listan uppdaterad: 2020-01-26 15:41:07

Arrangor:
Tavlingsdatum:

Férening

Eskilstuna Simklubb
Karlstads Simsallskap
Saffle Simséllskap
Eskilstuna Simklubb
Karlskoga Simforening
Karlstads Simsallskap
Amals Simsallskap
Amals Simsallskap
Karlstads Simsallskap
Nora Simsallskap
Karlstads Simsallskap
Grums Simsallskap
Arvika Simsaéllskap
Karlskoga Simforening

Podng
1396
1352
1261
1138
1116
1055
1025
984
887
516
474
364
354
202

Grenar
33,31,38
33,31, 36
36, 31, 38
31, 38, 36
38, 31, 36
31, 36, 38
31, 36, 33
31, 36, 33
31, 33,38
31,33

31

31

36, 38

36

2020-01-27 18:47:07

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.4

Licensierad till: Mellansvenska Simférbundet

Sida 1/1



